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room each 11 are lumuhrd
A ave built m nwon an
& drapes.
gre Am‘nnw L 194
ted progressive mita
mm $120,000 try $15,000
down.
M-1 Income
2 houses on 50x150 lot plus
P larze building  suitable for

Located in choice section
San Pedro near Peck
Carpeted in living room, hall
and one bedroom. hardwood
floors kitchen and bath.
Aluminum ng over stucco
1 fllv".nr arming detached
[ pane! ith bar. Unique
L stone t-mr fall in quaint rear
L yard. Only $15950, call us
today.

»
Arge

I
5% Down ‘

1?“"' #q. ft. 3-bedroom hom«
only 10 years old Flullcnl
i carpeting

{ Boxed

w(hr features

! nt |m«-un»nt $16.500 —

ool
$525 do
3 Units
Modern duplex with 1 bedroom
Parque hardwood floors

each
Tile kitche and baths plus a
t edroom  house.
with paved al-

ﬂi QSO 0% down.

Large R
ley in rear

Money Mochm

14 neariy-new units

1 manufacturer. 2-bedroom
1-be

lmu-o rents for $65

Sccludod 2 lodroom

Harbor Pines

Deluxe split level Gold )IMAI-
lion home 1700 sq. !

rooms & family room vun-l o~ |

wall carpets & dra "
garage plus nv!im-\nal FArage

for house trailer. Located on |
beaatiful  tree-lined  atreet.
$38.500—-20% down.

Large Kitchen
Modernistic $-bedroom with
exposed beam ceiling, massive

brick firepiace with raised |
hoarth. Like new wall-to-wall
carpets,  bullt-in  range and

oven. You can buy a whole
g;uuo full of furniture for only
¢

000 extra or unfurnished for |
950, |

Individuality
h expressed in this dlnm'd
2-bedroom, redwood fram
top condition = with dﬂ-rh-d
Ruest m with ludlh’ Klass
doors  24x24’ nruc off alley.
$19.000-20%

Two on One
Speculators note this excel-
Jent investment. 2 nice houses,

ohe rents for $100 mo., And

ope rents for $i5 mo,

50x200° R-3 lot, 120500-!)1
n

dow

ASK US ABOUT OUR
HOME TRADE-IN PLAN

1303-05 West Pac. Cst. Hy.
DA 6-3461
Eves 320-0793

b5

; BULKY

$795 DOWN

A myriad of life with 8San
Pedro view, in this extra hr‘.n
-

W) bedroom home.
sq. ft. of living arva,
ious dining room,

kitchen, and

hl:;l“url like yard
READY REALTY
+" 227 W. CARSON
TE 5-6653

Open Till §

“ 2 BOR. & DEN

FULL PRICE $16,950

Valuable 50 x 150 corner lot |

mear 1950th street shopping cen-
Inside freshly painted
Iks in and pald for
. low down payment.

REALTY

FR 0- 4545

32000 Down
and Move In

sharp 3-bedroom,

l.:x..‘u kitchen,
aan and

bullt-in

intercom, {0

o second tru d

W;u |..-\nl 01 Dul'unl ny-
lon, like new

JACK WATERS

REALT:
1407 Crenshaw, Torrgnce
FA 01234

——

- Southwest Park
Plus Pool

. Only $22,950
3 BEDROOM 2 BATH. Wall.
to-wall carpeting, drapes. This
is California Living, come sece
it, #113, FR 1-4621,

$117 Mo, — Stop
Isc. T & I No down payment
to GI This is less than rent
for a 3-bedroom, 2-bath, hard.
wood floors, Call to see or for
tunhrr url .lh

PARADISE

REALTY

“'we !PH‘IALIZE IN FHA,
~VET
l' I\AV\‘I\(-

22619 5. FIGUEROA
FA 0.4150

8500 TORRANCE BLVD,
FR 14621
. OPEN # 'TIL ®

e this an ex- |

Only |

. Lot
all enclosed by & beau- |

MANHATTAN BEACH

TREE SECTION

T-2—A 2 bedroom home,
close to beach — has
covered cabanna, large

Immediate pos-

now for

details, FR 1.5505

yard.

session. Call

3 UNITS —
IDEAL LOCATION

T-9—Full price $30,500. Sub-
mit 5% to 20% down.
flexible,

Price is

OPEN TILL SOLD 1-5
4636 Darien, Torrance

possession, Call FR 1

T-45—Freshly painted vacant 3 bedroom, 2 bath home
with hardwood floors. Corner lot, patio, shade trees,
cement block wall, water softener and many other
extras. Good location, close to school,

-5505.

LUXU

$20,000,000 In Sales In 1963 — We Nud Listings
SPECIAL OF THE WEEK!

RY HOME —-

PROVINCIAL RUSTIC

T-19--3

Immediate
A {

GOLD 36 UNITS
MEDALLION

de-

pending on the down
payment call FR 1.5505

fo see.

5

UNITS —
FULL PRICE $32,950

T-12—3 bachelors ond 2 sing-
les, close to downtown

Torrance — a good
starter for an investor.
Call FR 1-5505

BEACH DUPLEX

T-4—27 singles— 8 1-bed-

room — 1 2.bedroom.
Quality construction.
100% insulated, low
maintenance factor.
Pool and large recrea-
tion room. Beautiful in-
ner court. 7 times gross.
Let us show this money
maker to you, now,
Call FR 1-5505

ALMOST NEW
SOUTHWOOD HOME

T-10—With 3 bedrooms and

T-7—A 2 bedroom and fam-
ily room owners unit
plus a one bedroom

rental.

You con com-

bine income and beoch

living.

lots of yard
space. For details .,

Call FR 1-5505

FR 1-5505

ANYTIME

family room, 2 baths,
used brick fireplace,
double . detached go-
rage off alley. Room for
boat or trailer, a lovely
home. It will be a
pleasure to show, just

call FR 1-5505 for ap-
pointment,

5 BEDROOMS —

PERFECT CONDITION

T-16—8 rooms,
plus &'x12" storeroom, *
Approximately 2050 sq.
ft. Lot 60’ x 100",
condition,

extras

3 & FAMILY ROOM —
SOUTHWOOD

T-17—Corner

used

hardwood floors, built-
in kitchen, sliding glass

doors

detached garage. Own-
er leaving state, very
anxious. Call FR 1-5505

Taft Cllen

REALTORS

5 bedrooms AND

Perfect
Too many
to list. Close to

bedroom and family

room. Many extras. Pro-
fessional
1 block from grade
school and very close

landscaping.

o West High. Must be

seen to appreciate,

Call FR 1-5505

3 BEDROOMS

FAMILY ROOM

T-31—This beauty is especially
for
home in a TOP area.
Has

the ladies. Top

built-in kitchen,

d brick fireplace.
everything, West High, ;Jse brick fireplace. Be

etc. Must see to appre-
ciate. Call FR 1-5505

he envy cf your friends

for only $23,950. Call
now,

it may still be

available. FR 1-5505

lot, with large

brick fireplace,

to patio, double

4 BEDROOM —
SHARP!!

T-46—Has 1600 sq. ft. of liv-
fenced back yard. Has N9 are 9,
area near Bishop Mont-
gomery High School.
baths,
chen, thick carpets, 220
wiring, sliding glass
doors, well landscaped,
detached garage. Noth-

choice

2
enlarged kit-

ng to do — just move
n. Call first FR 1-5505

20125 Hawthorne

Torrance

NEW NEW NEW
4 & FAMILY ROOM

Deluxe home . approximately
with 2% baths,
ors, huge P V.
| sunken
dishwasher,
plus  many
300 down

other extras Only
Trade your home.

REALTY

FR 0-4545

AVENUE C
The center of ever
have this lovely
home on & large

landscaped yard H
family mize kitchen.
Annuud inside, Full price

SANDS

REALTY FR 1-2461

5138 Torrance Bivd, _

New! New! New!

$22,950
4 bedrooms, 1% bath home.
bullt-ins, fireplace, s h o
roof. forced air heating, w/'w
carpeting throughout, service
poreh off kitchen, Ext oo

uumerous to ment!

JACK WATERS

REALTOR

1407 Crenshaw, Torrance |

FA 01234

GR!AT SAVINGS
As Holiday Begins

$495 Down

Then plan your Thanksgiving
dinner in your new home
o seasoning s added by low

with plenty of tile in
chen. ‘The outside closed
new aluminum siding, and all
new window screens

READY REALTY
227 W. CARSON
TE 5-6653

Open Till #

2 BDR. CUTIE

Large rumpus room plus de
tached -l--mu,)f room in addis
tion _to nice 2-bedroom home

on R-2 lot, Priced at $17,650
with low yment
|)wnpr firm on price but flex-

ible on terms.

FR 0-4545

Immediate Possession
3 Bedrms., Den, 1% Bath

Will consider FHA terms. Open
Sun. 1 to 8
319 W, 215th 8t., Torrence

South Bay Properties
DA 9-6376

SEE IT TODAY!

Beautiful 4-bedroom and rum-
m, 1%-b

carpets thruout

¢ " decorated. Can have for
pus room. $2000 down, down. Existing G.I. loan can
22l be assumed,
Just Waiting ! P
Take time to look at thi Really Terrific!
bedroom in orr In Bouthwest Torrance, a 2-
arva. Includes wall/wall bedroom with

pets and drapes. Double | and rumpus_room, Excellent
tached ga sliding glass | condition. Nicely landscaped
:vnv'-h to patio, r-rrr’vll lrno \".\M Wnl(l_"'uchWHnl and
nother for reasonal -m down | drapes an have for $1500

of 32000, Priced at $15,950, down,

Like New! Vacant Lot!

Two bedroom and large fam- Large lot on busy Pacific
iy room in central Torrance. Coast Hwy, in Lomita. 87"
Immaculate condition, fire- frontage, Zoned C-3. rner
place, wall-to- carpeting lot. Put your money to work
drapes, forced air heat, large in this very good Investment.
lot, room for pool. $2450 down. | ru\l price $41.500 with 29%
South Torrance!
Beautiful three-bedroom and
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

ecutive ll\lnx 2100 m" u!
luxury, 2 gorgeous baths, Inr--a
bullt-in nook in kitchen. with

nvers
lanal
baths

bullt-ins,

color coordinated appliances,
as follows: built-in dishwash-
er, refrigerator, tremendous

rear family room, with private
bath and master h.-druum hn
tastiec white roc ep!
rich paneling umo douu ulll
handle. FR 8-

3 & DEN
Beautiful

FRONTIER

REALTY

Children’s Delight

Good neighborhood, close to
schools. Built-in wading pool.
Carpeted with DuPont 501
story, 1400 = Close to
freeways, charming atmos-
phere
Ocean
Very ly 8-bedroom 13-
bath he has everything for
gracious iving, including
uilt-ins, carpeting, drapes.
Immense patio for entertain-
ing.
.

Home Like

'I'h\- home of 4bedrooms has

,)h--r. separate dining area,
ireplace, built-ins forced air

heat, stall shower, & fenced
yard. Priced to sell $27,250,
Wilmington

Call us to see this real neat 2
bedroom home set in a park
like yard. all fenced and cov-
ered with shade & shrubs
Full price only $12,600. Good
terms.

Oil Income

Can be obtained when you
acquire this completely fur-
nished 2 bdr. home. Close to
ahopping, schools & churches
Priced at only $14.5600

5 Units

That show a very good per-
centage of income here are
4-1 bdr, and 1-2 bdr, in an
area of no vacancies, Zoning

and area also ideal for eon-
version to offices. Full price
$38,500.

Salesmen needed for new
branch office, call . . .
Mr. Peterson, Mgr.

TE 5-0115

Open 9§ 'til &
215 E. CARSON
TORRANCE

2 Bedroom,
In the Strip

Lovely 2 bedroom home In
strip ~ with extra room off
gorage. Hardwood floors
i condition. Price $16.500
torms
2 Bedroom,
Custom Built
Lovely custom bullt 2-bed-

room home, All wood natural
finished Inside home.
ood floors, wall/wall
peots, service porch, 20x30 ft.
Kars 50x150 ft. lot. Price
$19, terms

6 Units
Best Location

8-2 bedroom, 3-1 bedroom apts,
near Torrance Park
location
YeArs new, 15_per mo
lrnllnl income, Price $59.
Terma.

Hollywood Riviera

Lonly one year old 4 bedroom
& us room, 2 1lrvLIunq
3 Imlhn forced alr heat, bullts
in range & oven, dishrwasher
refrigerator, Beautiful view of
the Coastline. Price $49,500—
terms.

A 3 & den with everything,
b‘vulr. ins, hntn\uu fireplace, 2 On A Lot
carpets, “all” drapes "and "curet 3:3 bedroom homes in 50 by

lnlnu ineluded, bl A
arko GI loan of $19.400. Pay-
m.-uu of $136 per month ine

cluding taxes and insurance.
FR 8-0222

STEPPING
Down?

Your present home too large?
Spacious 2 bedroom on a large
corner  with lots of privacy,
room for boat or trailer, large
covered and wind sheltered
patio, sprinklers, Owner ex-
tremely anxious - have an-
other home., Down payment of
§1200 should handle. FR §.9222

Opening for Full-Time Sales Person

FR 1-3535

3559 TORRANCE BLVD,

()hlt  to Poll Oﬂloc)

FR 8-9222

5143 CALLE MAYOR

(At Pacifio Coast Highway)

» X ok ok ok Kk *k
THE TORRANCE HERALD LIST OF

OPEN HOUSES

FOR THIS WEEKEND . .

. AS ADVERTISED

ELSEWHERE IN OUR CLASSIFIED COLUMNS TODAY

lOCAT!ON
Torrance
on 8t Torrance
Torrance

A ....nh Place,

Torrance .....

for INFORMATION
PHONE —

.. FR 1-5505

. FA 85

DA 8-t

150 R-2 lot. Rear me has
built in range and oven, natu-
ral_cabinets, hardwood floors,
wall to_wall carpets, 1 g
rages, Price 831, terms,

FRONTIER

REALTY

G.l. Resale

Owner moving
must sell beautiful 2-bdr -
home vuth large patio
screened-in  patio
!r.m elementary
e movies in your
beautifully land-

Opportumty Knocks

Don't add on to your pr--n‘u

home. let us sell you this
bedroom home, close to
« h.ml< churches and shop-

s
Excellent location. Lm,u
ien ideal for large fam-
ilv. Don't lose out on this

. A
Congenial Lmn%
Marks this homey story
beauty—room galore, wadin
pool for children. DuPont 50!
carpeting, many, many extras.

Assume G.L loan

Torrance Plaza

Nice home located in central
Torrance. 3
place,

edrooms, fire-
den and rumpus room,
schools, bus stops,
all this and more
you'll_buy

upancy. Call now.

.
Tri-Level — View
}'r--un home in Mira Leste-
Podro  area, v-\rrL ..kmf
l‘mlrn Long Beach
v reasonable,
and family
patio and
district
San Pedro.

3-bedroom
home with
w#chool
"'.HB Sparta’ Drh.

535 S(, Ft.?

the den alone
Plus 3 bedrooms and l.
I orner lot, close to
opping. Everything
in & home and for
entertaining, It ean be yours
Open house Sunday, Nov. 17,

22732 Madison St., Torrance

S.;Itt Level Beauty

h—lrnnm 1% bath home In
h- fondo Beach. Clean as a pin
and rv.l-\(l pride of owner
ship, Close to Catholie schoc |l
and in a nice residential area.
Bet you would like it.

FA 8-5470
Open § ‘Ul §
1957 W. CARSON
TORRANCE

oven, forced air h-u
wall earpets throughout
ered patio double detach
garage. $10.000 loan at 5% %
interest. Price $21,500—terms.
bedroom
large kitchen
roon.
Earage on -
mandie, Won't last long at
$15,500 with 10% down,
G.l. Resale
Lovely 3-bedroom and den
Built-in  range and
forced alr heat, fire-
!!o\lbl' garage. Near
nd ﬁvpuhc-u
I-d 'M 1'
s
7 Units
~ F‘.’J bedroom _unita In good
rental area years new. In
excellent  condition, Income
$54250 per mo. Rents could
be increased, Prico $55,000—

terms. A good Investment

North Torrance

Swimming Pool
Lovely 3 bodmum 1% _bath
homa In excellent’ econdition,
Bulit-in range and  oven,
forced alr fireplace.
wall/wall drapes
Large heated Won't last
long at $26.500 Terms

.
Duplex—Lomita
Lovely duplex, 2 bedroom
each, hardwood floors, large
rooms, good location. Price

$25,000—~terms,

— G.I. AND F.H.A. FINANCING AVAILABLE —
LIST WITH US AND START PACKING

CUSTOM **

2166 TORRANCE BLVD.
EVENINGS — FA 8-9325

ESTATE & INVESTMENT
REALTORS

FA 8-1995

4 CREAM PUFF +

Lots of work and loving care has gone into this
“BAND BOX"“ home. 3 bedrooms, 2 baths, carpeted |
and draped throughout. Well built, attractive, bar-
gain priced at only $2200 down, Move in quickly.

Alyce O'Rourke Realty

23870 Hawthorne Blvd. (at
AT THE SIGN OF THE SHAMROCK

101 Hwy.)
FR 5.0529

LOOK for the Buckin’ Bronc and See the SOLD Signs

to lhwmzL Choice C-2 Proporfy

Ask about the modern way to sell your home no obligation, we buy, we trade,
we will guarantee the sale of your home. One of the largest traders in our area.

FRONTIER FRONTIER FRONTIER

FRONTIER

REALTY

property has been ree
$2000 for a quick sale,

on_the property
Inu»me $110 per month

Eye-Heart Appeal

Attractive 8 & family

bath home. Low m:
ance in professionally
scaped yard, Ideal loca
Purse appeal, too, only $25.

Clean As A Whistle

eady to move iInto. Large
rooms, % bath off master
room with vented st
Central vacuum
swly painted inside
Owners anxious.

$500 Down

Move in,
bedroc

1.
area,
ping,

this is for vou
home nice
» schools and sho
to freeway

No Down G.I

Attention all
is a_ lovely

G.1. buyers. This

m, hard
fot -

BE AGGRESSIVE

BE AMBITIOUS

BE ENTHUASISTIC
SELL WITH THE BEST

CONTACT
ROBBY (BOB) ROBINSON

24211 HAWTHORNE BLVD. &
101 HIWAY

FR 8-2234

Open 9 ‘ti] &
24211 HAWTHORNE BLVD.
AND 101 HIGHWAY

8 UNITS

furnished, very
rent excellent iny
Munlhh come  §550,
prl ). Take your ho
for -\ ‘l\ paymont

HOME

REALTY

FR 0-4545

4 BDR. & FAM. RM.

Large family

Some

tnke note; near
new 1%  bath  home with
forced alp unit heat. built-in
oven and range, custom
drapes, 2 patios, large family

room kitchen makes for com
fortable family living.

SANDS

REALTY FR 1-2461

5135 Torrance Bivd,

3 Bedroom
1 Bath Home
$15,000

Loecated -3 lot
Hardwood f walk to May
Co & North

Torrance location

JACK WATERS

REALTOR
1407 Crenshaw, Torrance
FA 01234

$895 Down

4 Bedrooms, 2 Baths
FULL PRICE $17,950

ated near the Suu'mun
PPIng center I w
40x150 ft. lot
construetion, le
construetion lots
fenced yard and many other
features l1u~ 1 to #ll today

FR 0 356l

6 UNITS

Cholee Nogth
tion, All 2 ln—nlr
and draped, L«

tor, Asking price §64, 500 ’ln«lv
your home.

HOME

REALTY

FR 0-4545

e

o




